Roll Call

DODGELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT
401 SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE
JUNEAU, WI 53039
920-386-4404

POLICY/CURRICULUM COMMITTEE MEETING
DISTRICT OFFICE CONFERENCE ROOM
AUGUST 19, 2024 - 6:00 PM
AGENDA

S. Schmitt, Chairperson

K. Kromm
B. Haan
A. Gahlman

Possible Neola Addition of School Board Policy

*5610.03

Alternatives to Expulsion and Re-entry Plans

Possible Neola Revisions of School Board Policies

*0164
*0174.1
*2131
*2340
*3120.04
*3120.08
*3431
*4120.04
*4431
*5200
*5330
*5430
*5460
*5505
*5610
*5771
*6423
*7540.05
*7544
*8395
*8500
*8510
*8531
*8540

Meetings

Annual Report

Educational Outcome Goals and Expectations
District-Sponsored Trips

Employment of Substitutes

Employment of Personnel for Co-Curricular / Extra-Curricular Activities

Employee Leaves

Employment of Substitutes
Employee Leaves

Attendance

Administration of Medication / Emergency Care
Class Rank

Graduation Requirements
Academic Honesty

Suspension and Expulsion

Search and Seizure

Use of District Credit Cards
Assistive Technology and Services
Use of Social Media

Student Mental Health Services
Food Services

Wellness

Free and Reduced-Price Meals
Vending Machines



*8550

Competitive Food Sales

*8600 Transportation
*8660 Transportation by Private Vehicle for District-Sponsored Activities or Trips
*8680 Bus Services Contracts
V. Possible Neola Deletion of School Board Policy
*8640 Transportation for Field and Other District-Sponsored Trips
V. Possible Dodgeland Administrative Revisions of School Board Policies
*3132 Vacancies
*6152.01 Waiver of School Fees or Fines
VL. Neola Technical Corrections of School Board Policies (Information Only)
*0100 Definitions
*0143.1 Public Expression of Board Members
*0152 Officers
*2221 Special Observance Days
*2270 Religion in the Curriculum
*2416 Student Privacy and Parental Access to Information
*3112 Board-Staff Communications
*3216 Professional Staff Dress and Appearance
*3231 Outside Activities of Professional Staff
*4112 Board-Staff Communications
*4216 Support Staff Dress and Appearance
*4231 Outside Activities of Support Staff
*8390 Animals on District Property
VII. Adjourn

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE POLICY/CURRICULUM
COMMITTEE MAY ATTEND THIS COMMITTEE MEETING SO AS TO CONSTITUTE A QUORUM OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION.
HOWEVER, THE BOARD OF EDUCATION WILL NOT CONVENE A MEETING, NOR WILL IT CONSIDER OR TAKE ANY ACTION

DURING THE COMMITTEE MEETING.



