DODGELAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 401 SOUTH WESTERN AVENUE JUNEAU, WI 53039 920-386-4404

POLICY/CURRICULUM COMMITTEE MEETING DISTRICT OFFICE CONFERENCE ROOM AUGUST 19, 2024 – 6:00 PM AGENDA

- I. Roll Call
 - S. Schmitt, Chairperson
 - K. Kromm
 - B. Haan
 - A. Gahlman

II. Possible Neola Addition of School Board Policy

*5610.03 Alternatives to Expulsion and Re-entry Plans

III. Possible Neola Revisions of School Board Policies

*0164	Meetings
*0174.1	Annual Report
*2131	Educational Outcome Goals and Expectations
*2340	District-Sponsored Trips
*3120.04	Employment of Substitutes
*3120.08	Employment of Personnel for Co-Curricular / Extra-Curricular Activities
*3431	Employee Leaves
*4120.04	Employment of Substitutes
*4431	Employee Leaves
*5200	Attendance
*5330	Administration of Medication / Emergency Care
*5430	Class Rank
*5460	Graduation Requirements
*5505	Academic Honesty
*5610	Suspension and Expulsion
*5771	Search and Seizure
*6423	Use of District Credit Cards
*7540.05	Assistive Technology and Services
*7544	Use of Social Media
*8395	Student Mental Health Services
*8500	Food Services
*8510	Wellness
*8531	Free and Reduced-Price Meals
*8540	Vending Machines

- *8550 Competitive Food Sales
- *8600 Transportation
- *8660 Transportation by Private Vehicle for District-Sponsored Activities or Trips
- *8680 Bus Services Contracts
- IV.Possible Neola Deletion of School Board Policy
*8640*8640Transportation for Field and Other District-Sponsored Trips
- V. Possible Dodgeland Administrative Revisions of School Board Policies
 *3132 Vacancies
 *6152.01 Waiver of School Fees or Fines
- VI. Neola Technical Corrections of School Board Policies (Information Only)
 - *0100 Definitions *0143.1 Public Expression of Board Members *0152 Officers *2221 Special Observance Days *2270 **Religion in the Curriculum** *2416 Student Privacy and Parental Access to Information *3112 **Board-Staff Communications** *3216 Professional Staff Dress and Appearance *3231 **Outside Activities of Professional Staff** *4112 **Board-Staff Communications** *4216 Support Staff Dress and Appearance *4231 **Outside Activities of Support Staff** *8390 Animals on District Property
- VII. Adjourn

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS WHO ARE NOT MEMBERS OF THE POLICY/CURRICULUM COMMITTEE MAY ATTEND THIS COMMITTEE MEETING SO AS TO CONSTITUTE A QUORUM OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION. HOWEVER, THE BOARD OF EDUCATION WILL NOT CONVENE A MEETING, NOR WILL IT CONSIDER OR TAKE ANY ACTION DURING THE COMMITTEE MEETING.